KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-30169
2014-30168
2014-30167
2014-30166
2014-30165
2014-30164
2014-30163
2014-30162
2014-30161
2014-30160
2014-30159
2014-30158
2014-30157
2014-30156
2014-30155
2014-30154
2014-30153
2014-30152
2014-30151
2014-30150
2014-30149
2014-30148
2014-30147
2014-30146
2014-30145
2014-30144
2014-30143
2014-30142
2014-30141
2014-30140
2014-30139
2014-30138
2014-30137
2014-30136
2014-30135
2014-30134
2014-30133
2014-30132
2014-30131
2014-30130
2014-30129
2014-30128
2014-30127
2014-30126
2014-30125
2014-30124
2014-30123
2014-30122

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/19/14 23:5923:59:06
12/19/14 23:2223:22:43
12/19/14 23:2223:22:40
12/19/14 23:0623:06:59
12/19/14 22:5222:52:52
12/19/14 22:3622:36:51
12/19/14 22:3822:38:02
12/19/14 22:3722:37:09
12/19/14 21:5121:51:33
12/19/14 21:3621:36:03
12/19/14 21:1421:14:41
12/19/14 21:1221:12:07
12/19/14 21:1021:10:30
12/19/14 20:56 20:56:31
12/19/14 20:4820:48:58
12/19/14 20:4520:45:22
12/19/14 20:4020:40:46
12/19/14 20:2120:21:31
12/19/14 20:1220:12:38
12/19/14 19:4319:43:58
12/19/14 19:4219:42:09
12/19/14 19:3719:37:37
12/19/14 19:3319:33:34
12/19/14 18:5818:58:10
12/19/14 18:3418:34:19
12/19/14 18:0818:08:52
12/19/14 18:0518:05:17
12/19/14 17:5317:53:42
12/19/14 17:5117:51:39
12/19/14 17:4817:48:52
12/19/14 17:3317:33:17
12/19/14 17:1717:17:23
12/19/14 17:1617:16:59
12/19/14 16:4916:49:23
12/19/14 16:3916:39:45
12/19/14 16:2816:28:47
12/19/14 16:0116:01:08
12/19/14 15:4315:43:24
12/19/14 15:4115:41:32
12/19/14 15:3315:33:30
12/19/14 15:3215:32:14
12/19/14 14:3514:35:02
12/19/14 13:4213:42:10
12/19/14 13:1713:17:46
12/19/14 12:5712:57:21
12/19/14 12:5612:56:50
12/19/14 12:5412:54:31
12/19/14 12:3712:37:32

211
211
211
211
68
228
68
68
68
LT141
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
230
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
D190
68
68
192
11
11
11
11
192
192

Location/Address
138 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

103 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

CHASE BANK

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

16 DELTA PLACE, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK GARDENS

33 ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

31 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

WALL ST, KINGSTON

72 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

KINGSTON PLAZA

234 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
KINGSTON CITY COURT

91 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...
ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KiI...

14 JANET STREET, KINGSTON

GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
LOCKSMITHERY

422 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

69 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON

18 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

793 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

CAMELOT MANOR APARTMENTS
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

132 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

202 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE
UC COURT HOUSE

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

UC MENTAL HEALTH

BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
UC COURT HOUSE

28 VOORHEES AVENUE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL
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Signal/Individual
FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ESCORT 14

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
WARRANT ARREST 81A
SHOPLIFTING 44S
LARCENY 44

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
ESCORT 14

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LOST PROPERTY 20
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
CHECK WELFARE 111

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT

H2

H2
R7

TI

TI

AL-S

R1

H2
AL-S

TI
H2

R7
H2

H2

H2

H1
H1

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2014-30121 12/19/14 12:1912:19:06 11
2014-30120 12/19/14 11:5411:54:30 S134
2014-30119 12/19/14 11:5011:50:48 192
2014-30118 12/19/14 11:4411:44:44 11
2014-30117 12/19/14 11:4011:40:03 162
2014-30116 12/19/14 11:2111:21:31 162
2014-30115 12/19/14 11:1111:11:11 11
2014-30114 12/19/14 11:1011:10:55 11
2014-30113 12/19/14 11:0511:05:07 192
2014-30112 12/19/14 10:5110:51:25 192
2014-30111 12/19/14 10:4910:49:42 192
2014-30110 12/19/14 10:4410:44:19 11
2014-30109 12/19/14 10:3710:37:34 192
2014-30108 12/19/14 10:2410:24:03 192
2014-30107 12/19/14 09:4709:47:27 192
2014-30106 12/19/14 09:3209:32:52 S134
2014-30105 12/19/14 09:3009:30:38 S134
2014-30104 12/19/14 09:2909:29:15 192
2014-30103 12/19/14 09:1309:13:31 162
2014-30102 12/19/14 09:1209:12:48 192
2014-30101 12/19/14 08:5608:56:26 192
2014-30100 12/19/14 08:5008:50:59 137
2014-30099 12/19/14 08:3108:31:04 162
2014-30098 12/19/14 08:2508:25:39 192
2014-30097 12/19/14 08:1508:15:04 162
2014-30096 12/19/14 08:0908:09:17 162
2014-30095 12/19/14 08:0008:00:00 192
2014-30094 12/19/14 06:2406:24:35 211
2014-30093 12/19/14 04:4204:42:29 211
2014-30092 12/19/14 04:3504:35:23 211
2014-30091 12/19/14 03:5303:53:27 211
2014-30090 12/19/14 03:4303:43:44 211
2014-30089 12/19/14 02:3702:37:39 211
2014-30088 12/19/14 02:2502:25:41 211
2014-30087 12/19/14 01:4001:40:12 211
2014-30086 12/19/14 01:3401:34:44 211
2014-30085 12/19/14 00:5600:56:32 211

Location/Address
607 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

WHITE EAGLE HALL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
27 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

EXPRESS LATINOS

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SUNOCO MART

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

JOHN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ UNDERPASS, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

KINGSTON CITY COURT

31 ALCAZAR AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
63 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

62 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON

80 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

62 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON
HEALTH ALLIANCE BROADWAY CAMPUS
LA TORRE CONSTRUCTION

58 ROOSEVELT AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

DUNKIN DONUTS (WALL STREET)
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

CHIZ'S HEART STREET

CHIZ'S HEART STREET

BROADWAY JOE'S

BROADWAY JOE'S

ART RIOT

FAIR STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
QUICK CHEK
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Signal/Individual Type
CHECK WELFARE 111

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LARCENY 44

VOID 124

INFORMATION ONLY 04
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ILLEGAL DUMPING 61V

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
STALKING 27S

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CITIZEN SERVICE 24

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

FIGHT 09

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
TOT
AL-S
H1

H1

H1

R7

AL-S

NR

H1

R7

WT
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 85



